E240100027VESSEL/VOYAGE:

LKR/ICT/23/09065NAVIOS BAHAMAS  V.896WFEEDER/VOYAGE: MASTER B/L NO.

DESTINATION: ETD: 27/12/2023ETA:6/1/2024UMM QASR, IRAQ

HB/L : ASL2401-0013

DESCRIPTION PRICECURR.UOMQTYsTERM AMOUNT

FREIGHT CHARGE 3.000 20'CC USD 1,200.000 3,600.00

3,600.00TOTAL BALANCE DUE TO

(THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND XX / 100)

REMARKS:

ASL2401-0013

BANK DETAILS

KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITEDBANK NAME :

THANON RATCHADAPHISEK (SUKHUMVIT-RAMA IV) BRANCHBRANCH :

BANK ADDRESS 193/5 LAKE RAJADA OFFICE COMPLEX RATCHADAPHISEK 
ROAD, KLONG TOEY.BANGKOK 10110